Cagayan, Philippines

Dear Ms. Baldesancho:

This  office  informs  you  that  the  "Supply  and  D®liv®ry  Of  13  Units  Printers  for
Panfawid Pamilyang Filipino Program" through R®peat Order is hereby awarded
to Fixie Computer Ventures in the amount of Two Hundred Twenty-Five Thousand
Eight Hundred Seventy-Five Pesos (P225,875.00).

You are therefore required \Athin ten (10) days from receipt Of this Notice of Award to
formally enter into contact \Ath the agency and to submit the Performance Security in
the form and in the amount stipulated under Section 39 of the 2016 Revised lRR.